

Omega Tau Rho Award

SUBMISSION GUIDELINES

The nominee for the Omega Tau Rho Award must meet one of the following:

- Director-at -Large of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Regional Vice-President of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Executive Committee of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Finance Committee of the National Association of REALTORS®
- President of a State Association
- · Reciprocal Director to a foreign affiliate
- President of the National Association of REALTORS®
- First Vice President of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Treasurer of the National Association of RFALTORS®
- REALTOR® of the Year of a State Association
- REALTOR® Emeritus of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Chairman of Standing Committees of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Honorary Members as named by the Executive Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the National Association of REALTORS®
- Elected National Officers of affiliated Institutes, Societies, and Councils (contact individual affiliate for specific guidelines)
- Governors/Directors of affiliated Institutes, Societies, and Councils (contact individual affiliate for specific guidelines)
- Local Board or State Association Executive Officers who have served 10 or more years
- · Local Board or State Association staff who have served 10 or more years
- Comptroller or General Counsel of a local Board or State Association with 10 years of service.